G a s  a n d  Fl a m e  D e t e c t i o n
GDS
Corp
Toxic & Combustible Gas Detection     Controllers     Process Monitors     Calibration Supplies
2513 Hwy 646
Santa Fe, Texas 77510
409-927-2980     409-927-4180 (fax)

sensor must be powered within three months of shipment or
sensor life may be adversely affected.
GDS-68XP Order Guide
GDS-68XP A-B-C/ D-E-F-G [SS]
“A” INPUT TYPE
1 = Sample draw from ambient
3 = Pos pressure, standard filter
4 = Pos pressure, combination
coalescing / membrane filter
“B” SENSOR TYPE
15 - Hydrogen Sulfide
30 - Mercaptan (0-50 mg/m3)
31 - Tetrahydrothiophene (0-50
mg/m3)
“C”  RANGE (H2S)
Min 0025 (0-25 ppm)
Max 5000 (0-5000 ppm)
“D” OUTPUT
0 = Standard 4-20mA output
1 = 3X relays & MODBUS
“E” ENCLOSURE
0 = 21” x 21” painted steel plate
1 = 24” x 24” NEMA 4X
non-metallic enclosure
2 =  24” x 24” NEMA 4X
stainless steel enclosure
“F” ENCLOSURE HEATER
1 = 110VAC rated heater
2 = 24VDC rated heater
“G” OPERATING VOLTAGE
0 = 24VDC input
1 = 12VDC input
P/N 1200-0707-002

 